SITECOM REINING DAYS OF BELGIUM AND THE NETHERLANDS 2007

Nov Horse Open/Non Pro

Patern

4
74 20 | 282 [Badger Nu Cash [Bernard Fonck [Antoine van Gendt X 1
73 1/2 26 393 Chick N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard X 2
73 1/2 31 373 Dealin Gin Daniel Klein Dealin Gin Syndicate X 2
711/2 1 286 ND Whiz N Starlight Ann Fonck Poels Nathalie Derna X 4
71 2 281 Gumpy Grumpy BB Bernard Fonck Cira Baeck X 5
70 1/2 5 272 Pepper Hurrican Rieky Young Gerald Herbeck X 6
70 1/2 17 414 Smokums Wright On Samantha Salmon Renaud de Kerchove X 6
70 15 277 Majestic Whiz Dave R Young Burgmeijer QH X
70 11 267 Slims Country Finest Bo Kasbergen Peter Verbeek X
68 1/2 45 284 DA Chick Jays Ann Fonck Poels Kathy van der Auwera X
68 40 349 Jac Chosen One Wendy van Osch Wendy van Osch X
67 1/2 3 325 Quincy Sir Mylo Saskia Banning Saskia Banning X
66 1/2 41 324 PW Steppi Happy Cat Saskia Banning Francis de Roo X
66 1/2 8 364 Chic O Spat Esther de Vries Alison Bucknell X
611/2 18 353 Joan of Oak Wendy van Osch Conny Hilbolling v Zanten X
0 19 275 San Nugget Dun It Rieky Young Dr. Paul van Hooft X
0 22 278 Flashy Jacs Pride Ann Fonck Poels Danny Cerato X
0 24 326 Mastroanis Surprise Saskia Banning Saskia Banning X
0 30 295 ND Gump Peppy Smart  Jurgen Pouls Richard Hemstra X
0 42 365 Dunit be Intrepid Esther de Vries Esther de Vries X
0 43 283 Peek a Boom Bernard Fonck Arthur.G.Baeck X
0 44 273 Chocolate Whiz Olena Rieky Young Owen Davies X
6 391 Live Out Loud Rudi-Kronsteiner Anja-Deutzman X
13 336 GChexMiss-Jacky Alphons Dikjooft Alphons Dikhooff X
46 392 Frozen Slide Rudi Kronsteiner Rosanne Sternberg X
score | Draw Start# Horse Rider Owner Ope NP  |Place
711/2 4 317 Serendipity Whiz Anneloes Hermans Anneloes Hermans 1 X




71

69 1/2

68

67 1/2

67 1/2

67 1/2

67

62

57 1/2

O |O|o|o |o |o |o

23
28
21
25
32

16
14
39

12
10
27
29
33
37
38
34
35
36

308
311
433
310
360
316
347
268
363
379
312
343
332
344
380
318
362

Trouble by Frosty
Gumps Cowgirl BB
Diamond Olena
Gumps Zan Tabita BB
Ima Dundy Stardust
Remedys Nic Olena
CGH Shining Jaguar
Burnt Starlet

Flash Jac Peppy
Whiz me Luck
Whizashiningwalla BB
Booming Master

Ruf Act To Follow

DA Chic Jays

Shining W Diamond
Flashy Colby Jac
Prince Flit Leo Pan

Pathfinders Joy
JP Hollywood Peppy
Nics. P Teai
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Suzy Baeck

Sylvia van der Lind
Pierre Vanderpoorte
Diane Kartz Deluc
Jan Macharis

Robert Reader
Willem Loomans
Cira Baeck

Katie van der Auwera
Francisca Y Pierino
Katie van der Auwera
Willem Loomans
Anneloes Hermans
Alison Bucknell

DagmarBanas

Jurgen-Baetcher
Andreas-Mamerow
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